
EGLL Fall 2021 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 27-Sep-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 1-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB WM Hot Rods TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 4-Oct-2021 7:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SCLL TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 7-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBWLL Indians TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 11-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Braves TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 15-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 18-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 20-Oct-2021 7:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SCLL TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Friday 22-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 29-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB WM Hot Rods TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 29-Oct-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL 1 TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Monday 1-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PBELL Braves TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 3-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL 2 TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 8-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 8-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL 2 TBD EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 10-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 15-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB WM Muck Dogs TBD EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Friday 19-Nov-2021 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell
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